

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 19AEMFS7759E1ZB

3.	Trade Name, if any					SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION			
3.		Trade Name, if any			SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION				
	Additional trade names, i	null							
4.	Constitution of Business	Partnership							
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business  Children Park, Ground floor, 215/1/293, 39, Rash Behari Sa Hakimpara, Darjeeling, Darjeeling, West Bengal, 734101					sh Behari Sarani, al, 734101			
6.	Date of Liability								
7.	Period of Validity		From	16/02/2023	То	Not Applicable			
8.	Type of Registration		Regular						
9	Particulars of Approving	Not Verified Centre gned by Ds GOODS AND							
Signat	ure	SERVICE Date: 2023	S TAX NETWORI 3.02.16-41:45:21 I	KU/ IST					
Name		Tarun Da	n Das						
Designation Super		Superinte	intendent						
Jurisdictional Office DARJE		ELING							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 16/02/2		16/02/20	023						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 16/02/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



**GSTIN** 

19AEMFS7759E1ZB

Legal Name

SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION

Trade Name, if any

SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION

Additional trade names, if

.

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

null

(



**GSTIN** 

19AEMFS7759E1ZB

null

Legal Name

SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION

Trade Name, if any

SIDDHI VINAYAK CONSTRUCTION

Additional trade names, if

anv

## Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name SUBRATA SARKAR

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State West Bengal

Name KOUSTAV DEY

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State West Bengal